
ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL ATHLETIC TEAM SCHEDULE 2020-21

Column1 SPORT: SOCCER President: Bro. Ray Bulliard Column2

LEVEL:(V, JV, or JR.H) Jr. VARSITY School Colors: Royal Blue and Gold

HEAD COACH: Chad Boh Mascot: Wolves

ASSISTANTS: Matt Dysart, Austin Wiles
(separate with commas)

DATE OPPONENT EVENT VENUE TIME

Sat. Nov.7 Catholic High Scrimmage Catholic High BR 3:00

Sat. Nov. 14 Ocean Springs Scrimmage Hunter Stadium 3:30

Tues. Nov. 17 St. Amant Hunter Stadium 7:00

Thurs. Nov. 19 Mandeville Hunter Stadium 7:30

Sat. Nov. 21 Brother Martin Hunter Stadium 1:00

Wed. Nov. 25 Jesuit Jack Ryan Stadium 4:00

Tues. Dec. 1 Lakeshore Lakeshore HS 7:00

Thurs. Dec. 3 Mandeville Mandeville HS TBD

Sat. Dec. 5 Baton Rouge High Baton Rouge High 1:00

Tues. Dec. 8 Dutchtown Dutchtown HS 7:30

Thurs. Dec. 10 Ocean Springs Hunter Stadium TBD

Sat. Dec. 12 Gulforport Gulfport/The Herb 10:30

Sat. Jan. 2 TBD Covington JV trny CYSA TBD

Sat. Jan. 2 TBD Covington JV trny CYSA TBD

Sat. Jan. 2 TBD Covington JV trny CYSA TBD

More games will be scheduled for January
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